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  ABB Ex Solutions https://new.abb.com Hazardous Location Lighting

  Albeo by Current https://www.led.com Industrial grade LED lighting luminaires

  Aquarii https://aquariitech.com Innovative LED Lighting

  Ascent - SAGE https://sage.lighting Targeted downlighting and accent light

  C FLEX https://c-flexretrofits.com Lighting Retrofit kits

  Candela - SAGE https://sage.lighting Commercial Lighting

  Coloronix (by Liton) https://www.coloronix.com Color-changing technology to architecturally pleasing fixture designs

  Cree Lighting https://www.creelighting.com Indoor and outdoor lighting, controls

  Daintree by Current https://www.led.com Integration controls

  Dunton House - SAGE https://sage.lighting Decorative Lighting

  Endeavor https://www.endeavorlighting.com Commerical and industrial lighting

  Evolve by Current https://www.led.com  Lighting luminaires. Ideal for a variety of outdoor applications

  First Light https://firstlight-usa.com High performance solar powered bollards & luminaires for commercial lighting projects

  G&G https://www.ggled.net Industrial and linear lighting

  Globalux https://globaluxlighting.com Commercial, residential and industrial fixtures

  Immersion by Current https://www.led.com Retail lighting

  LEDI (LED Inspirations) https://ledi.lighting Diverse range of customizable lighting solutions allows us to tailor lighting systems.

  Lightalarms https://www.lightalarms.com Emergency Lighting

  LightGrid+ by Current https://www.led.com Smart city controls

  Lightsweep by Current https://www.led.com Modular indoor lighting control solution

  Linmore https://linmoreled.com/
LED Lighting solutions for outdoor, indoor, warehouse, industrial, food processing, and
parking garage.

  LSI https://lsicorp.com Diverse array of lighting solutions and control systems

  Lumenwarm https://lumenwarm.com Variety of architectural lighting products

  Lumination by Current https://www.led.com Indoor commercial and specification-grade luminaires

  Lutron www.lutron.com Residential & Commercial Lighting Controls And Systems

  LUXLOGIC https://www.luxlogiclighting.com Architectural, Commercial and industrial lighting

  Lynx - SAGE https://sage.lighting Tape lighting

  Novaflex https://novaflexled.com Landscape of lighting solutions

  Peacock - SAGE https://sage.lighting Decorative ceiling fans

  Sage Lighting https://sage.lighting Commerical, residential, architectural lighting

  Scout Lighting https://scoutlighting.com/ Forward-thinking architectural lighting design

  Steinel https://www.steinel.net/en/lighting-controls-
steinel/

Digital controls solutions, wall switches, vacancy sensors, power packs, High Bay
sensors.

  Terrain - SAGE https://sage.lighting Site Lighting

  Tetra by Current https://www.led.com Channel letter, cabinet sign and border lighting.

  The Smart Lighting https://thesmartlightingcompany.com Commercial and architectural lighting

  Truex https://truexlighting.com Quality lighting products for use in industrial and commercial environments

  Ubicquia https://www.ubicquia.com/ Smart city solutions for critical infrastructure

  Utopia https://www.utopialightingus.com Fluorescent, Decorative, Outdoor, HID, Exit Sign and Emergency lighting fixtures

  Voltec https://voltecindustries.com Temporary work lighting, construction lighting, and extension cords
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Rob Zimmerman General Manager rzimmerman@frminc.com (407) 725-4211

Greg Englebert Sales Manager gengelbert@frminc.com (407) 982-9866

Tony Allison Specification Sales  tallison@frminc.com (386) 717-5236

Chris Buckelew Outside Sales cbuckelew@frminc.com (352) 644-1147

Patrick Conway Outside Sales pconway@frminc.com (919) 619-4573

Stephen Federici Outside Sales sfederici@frminc.com (321) 356-4700

John Murillas Outside Sales jmurillas@frminc.com (407) 683-4084

Bobby Federici Controls Engineering bfederici@frminc.com (813) 553-6551

Lori Flanders Inside Sales lflanders@frminc.com (813) 553-6552

Dave Ledbetter Quotations/Project Mgmt. dledbetter@frminc.com (813) 402-4024

Betsy Chilton Sales Director bchilton@frminc.com (813) 786-2954

Rob Duncan Executive Vice-President rduncan@frminc.com (713) 240-9369

Mark Fink  President mfink@frminc.com (561) 248-2889
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